ALL EVENTS, All Events HDCP, Handicapped

Bowler of the Finishingpo

Place Team name Entry  Score Hcap , ,

year points ints

1 Barnes, Dale T 2 2,445 297 521 221

2 Dubosh, Chip E, Jr 56 2,218 168 420 220

3 Petrucci, Jack 26 2,208 186 319 219
4 Delserone, Richard 16 2,168 30 218
5 Andrews, David C 53 2,162 873 217
6 Neiding, Chris 11 2,141 30 216
7 Rodgers, David J 15 2,131 378 215
8 Plowman, Andrew W, Sr 58 2,130 168 214
9 Porrelli, Frank P, Jr 6 2,126 315 213
10 Hudak, Bryant H 13 2,119 212
11 Sabelli, Griffin W 7 2,116 211
12 Saegert, Bradley J 53 2,115 6 210
13 Plowman, Andrew S, Jr 58 2,114 109 209
14 Reutener, David A 18 2,113 208
15 Dillon, James R 59 2,104 339 207
16 Willard, Richard R, Jr 84 2,075 225 206
16 Duley, Jeremy J 53 2,075 206
18 Piwowar, Alex 5 2,073 291 204
19 Palos, Luis A 59 2,072 363 203
20 Poling, Arthur L, Sr 6 2,063 282 202
20 Citro, Michael A, Sr 20 2,063 177 202
20 Bounds, Dave E 43 2,063 324 202
23 Mahnke, Christopher ] 33 2,062 48 199
24 Smith, Vernon W 47 2,059 120 198
25 Sheets, Donald J, Jr 23 2,055 30 197
26 Piskur, Rich A 17 2,049 54 196
27 Hill, Tracy L 84 2,048 444 195
27 Haywood, Timothy W 34 2,048 72 195
29 Buckosh, Bryan J 66 2,047 24 193
30 Frazier, Al C, Ir 75 2,046 192
31 Gillenwaters, John J 87 2,042 297 191
32 Durst, Larry D 32 2,041 306 190
33 Kreuter, Anthony R 42 2,040 81 189
34 Tharp, Michael D 5 2,032 420 188
35 Dillon, Bryan N 63 2,031 72 187
36 Workman, Anthony W 24 2,029 330 186
36 Gatten, Matt P 35 2,029 15 186
36 Ramey, James K 54 2,029 153 186
39 Frazier, Mark A 75 2,021 183
40 Davis, Kevin M 37 2,020 144 182

40 Jones, Dave R 34 2,020 291 182




42 Truman, Joshua P
42 Damasiewicz, Jeff R
42 Goode, Bobby E, Jr
45 Parschen, Richard A
46 Taylor, Steven M

47 Johnson, Phillip S
48 Hernandez, Jesse, Jr
48 Hromada, Jerome M
50 VonGlahn, Tom

50 Spalding, Scott |

52 Lanier, Brian P

53 Viskup, John |

54 McNulty, Martin J
55 Gantz, Michael A
56 Sadowski, Scott M
57 Zakrajsek, Gary G, Sr
58 Mishak, Adam J

59 Brady, Ric V

60 Marchand, Dan J

61 Zakutny, Dennis M
62 Hood, Charles W, Jr

63 Cunningham, Bradley W

64 Alten, Timothy F

65 Pullis, BrianJ

66 Hood, Craig A

67 Mendosa, Dennis S
68 Burich, Ryan K

69 Coleman, Calvin E
69 Lafollette, Michael J
71 Loescher, Scott M
72 Hubbard, Harold G
73 McKiel, John ]

74 St Peter, Chuck J

74 Budka, Aaron O

76 Keith, Travis D

77 Dominguez, Joe L, Jr
78 Moore, David K

79 Maloney, Tony P

79 Niesen, William C
81 Smith, Robert G

82 Biro, Christopher A, Jr
82 Tibbitts, Francis E
84 Tremaine, Steven C
84 Henson, Tyler M

86 Groner, Rusty

87 Kimmel, Stephen A
87 Kaspirek, Colin K

77
78
62

22
52
76
26
17
77
18
77
46

61
80

15
56
48
64
44
22
48
51

44
54

37

14
64
74
33
12
14
86
44
44
56
36
66
40
34
44

2,018
2,018
2,018
2,016
2,015
2,009
2,006
2,006
2,005
2,005
2,003
2,000
1,998
1,997
1,996
1,993
1,987
1,984
1,982
1,981
1,979
1,978
1,977
1,972
1,971
1,967
1,964
1,962
1,962
1,960
1,957
1,951
1,950
1,950
1,949
1,948
1,947
1,945
1,945
1,944
1,940
1,940
1,938
1,938
1,934
1,933
1,933

87
129

105
291

120
267
87
234
177
168
72
354
258
177
72
249

135
258
216
459

120
258

225

330
120
63

87
258
258
363

96
420
63
201
225
24

180
180
180
177
176
175
174
174
172
172
170
169
168
167
166
165
164
163
162
161
160
159
158
157
156
155
154
153
153
151
150
149
148
148
146
145
144
143
143
141
140
140
138
138
136
135
135



89 Zakrajsek, Mark
89 Everly, Mark S
91 Mull, Joshua J
92 Maykut, Dennis J
92 Linden, Casper A, Jr
92 Dilello, Michael E
95 Cuevas, Jesse
95 Greszler, Guy M
97 Maloney, Jeffrey S
98 Carter, Vince M
98 Olexa, Steven M
98 Kazee, James R
101 Barnes, Thomas W
101 Springborn, Steven M
103 Collier, Matthew S
103 Cumberledge, Mark A
105 Shreve, John H, Jr
106 Carlton, Perry N
107 Sheets, Missy R
108 Stanberry, Jeremy A
109 Barnes, Scott P
109 Haskell, Michael P
111 Uhl, Brad W
112 Bremke, John R
113 Richardson, Billy D
113 Kerecz, Nick A
115 Delserone, Rachael K
116 Fisher, Addison M
117 Masters, David R
118 Fazekas, Dave W
118 Criss, Ken R
120 Cizl, Mark A
121 Aho, Jeffrey A
122 Scott, Donald D
123 Torres, Orlando
124 Saladin, Bryan A
125 Szafran, Ryan A
126 Rucker, Dave J
127 Obbey, Brian M
128 Potts, Bryan L
129 Sagert, Don C
129 Zakrajsek, Rick
131 Krempasky, Frank P
132 Kozusko, Douglas J
133 Konya, Mark A
134 Pettry, Adam R
135 Phillips, Olivia L

61
86
38
19
43
81
51
74
14
55
45
11

11
28
32
79
21
24
22
53
89
35
33
30
51
16
67
78
76
85
58
19
32
41
22

74
40
43
69
61
34
35
56
85
52

1,931
1,931
1,930
1,922
1,922
1,922
1,921
1,921
1,920
1,919
1,919
1,919
1,913
1,913
1,908
1,908
1,905
1,903
1,900
1,898
1,897
1,897
1,896
1,894
1,890
1,890
1,889
1,887
1,886
1,885
1,885
1,884
1,882
1,881
1,880
1,879
1,878
1,877
1,876
1,874
1,872
1,872
1,870
1,869
1,867
1,866
1,865

573

63
63
258
54
258
225
111
63
72
621
129
168
216

39
411
429
348

87

72
291
153

48
135
72
15
162
135
363
282
135
201
24
81
249
39

186
168
129
135

133
133
131
130
130
130
127
127
125
124
124
124
121
120
119
119
117
116
115
114
113
113
111
110
109
109
107
106
105
104
104
102
101
100
99

98

97

96

95

94

93

93

91

90

89

88

87



135 Sagert, Duane A
137 Gaetz, Jason E
137 Roman, Felix W
139 Gummo, Joseph C

140 Chrapczynski, Kenneth A

140 DelMonico, Gino A
142 Chopcinski, Gary E
143 Muskiewicz, Keith R
144 Price, John F

144 Schwarz, David W
146 Falish, Jason P

146 Pogorelc, Chriss R
148 Rhoades, David B
149 Temple, Michael S
150 Heikkinen, James E
151 Kaspirek, Casey R
152 Noll, Charles G

153 Costello, Jeffery A
154 McCowan, Jim D
155 Burich, Teri

155 Velasquez, Collin A
157 Goode, Keith A

158 Klein, Keith D

158 Danevich, Richard J
160 Citro, Michael R, Jr
161 Phelan, Brent M
162 Sheets, Joe K

162 Rothig, Ken L, Sr
164 Pustulka, Walter J, Ir
165 Seeley, Michael J
166 Hughart, Robert G
167 Durbin, Mike W, Jr
168 Plumb, Daniel C
169 Rodriguez, Raquel
170 Hensley, Brian R
171 Sawyer, William A, Jr
172 Salkiewicz, Rebecca M
173 Csubak, Darin M
174 Davis, Donald S

174 Ksenich, Joseph C
176 Kozusko, Branden D
177 Hood, Charles W, Sr
178 Falish, Melinda M
179 Daub, Jeremy J

180 Coursey, Larry D
181 Keplinger, Perry M
182 Delmonico, Joseph, Sr

68

45
21
19
40

23
63
12
33
47
36

77
44
53
15
87

55
28
84
61
20
36
11
86
78
14
46
66
65
37
77
84
54
37

36
48
35
82
40
79
40

1,865
1,863
1,863
1,862
1,860
1,860
1,859
1,857
1,856
1,856
1,854
1,854
1,853
1,848
1,846
1,843
1,842
1,841
1,840
1,839
1,839
1,835
1,834
1,834
1,831
1,827
1,824
1,824
1,823
1,822
1,820
1,819
1,817
1,816
1,815
1,805
1,804
1,803
1,801
1,801
1,798
1,796
1,795
1,794
1,793
1,792
1,791

15
96
129

30
249

72

105
177
192
162
234
111
111
330
459
72
234
153
135

282
72
378
30
348
96

387

24
396
162
120

54

96

63
249
153

63

24
120

87
85
85
83
82
81
80
79
78
78
76
76
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
67
65
64
64
62
61
60
60
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
48
46
45
44
43
42
41
40



183 Noll, Sheri M

184 Akers, Michael A
185 Bartko, Mike J, Sr
186 Salkiewicz, Mike P
187 Delmonico, Joseph A, Ir
188 Carlson, Terry L

189 Mihalko, Robert A
190 Poling, Joseph K
190 Caserta, Patrick P, Jr
192 Krieg, Andrew J

192 Taylor, Vern A

194 Chappo, Marc

195 Aschenbach, Kristopher S
196 Ruehl, Peter

197 Beiswenger, Kyle F
198 Goers, Chris D

199 Schrift, John G

200 Barry, Richard A, Jr
201 Geary, David A

202 Benedum, Max E
203 Pavlik, Steve M

204 Kaspirek, Colin L
205 Martin, Bruce E

206 Jeffery, Justin M
207 Davis, William L

208 Pintur, Michael F
209 Metelsky, Daniel G
210 Walend, Dennis M
211 Fetsic, Andrew M
212 Bowser, Richard D
213 Bowman, Ronald E
214 Wilfong, Robert A
215 Czarney, Michael J
216 Henry, Bryce D

217 Copa, Antonio C
218 Cendrosky, Tim D
219 Hall, Thomas A

220 Byers, Brian K

221 Hronec, Patty A

222 Dvorscak, Jonathan J

53
15
49
54
40
32
32

38

15
42
66
32

74
56
35
51
26
77
43
86
39
35
68
69
78
30
45
57
84

48

19
45

13
66

1,790
1,789
1,788
1,786
1,782
1,778
1,776
1,772
1,772
1,771
1,771
1,767
1,766
1,758
1,751
1,747
1,744
1,735
1,729
1,728
1,727
1,723
1,720
1,703
1,694
1,686
1,683
1,681
1,678
1,664
1,653
1,648
1,647
1,634
1,628
1,614
1,599
1,226
1,177
1,077

216

216
105
96

540
129
282

30
168

72
216
105
153
162

459
282
162
243
306
177
81
120
48
234
282

291
201
54
136
144

64
182
64

P RPN WS GOSN 0O

ALL EVENTS, All Events Scratch, Scratch




Bowler of the Finishingpo

Place Team name Entry  Score ) .

year points ints

1 Barnes, Dale T 2 2,148 521 221

2 Delserone, Richard 16 2,138 420 220

3 Hudak, Bryant H 13 2,119 319 219
4 Sabelli, Griffin W 7 2,116 218
5 Reutener, David A 18 2,113 217
6 Neiding, Chris 11 2,111 216
7 Saegert, Bradley J 53 2,109 215
8 Duley, JeremyJ 53 2,075 214
9 Dubosh, Chip E, Jr 56 2,050 213
10 Frazier, Al C, Ir 75 2,046 212
11 Sheets, Donald J, Jr 23 2,025 211
12 Buckosh, Bryan J 66 2,023 210
13 Petrucci, Jack 26 2,022 209
14 Frazier, Mark A 75 2,021 208
15 Truman, Joshua P 6 2,018 207
16 Parschen, Richard A 62 2,016 206
17 Mahnke, ChristopherJ 33 2,014 205
17 Gatten, Matt P 35 2,014 205
19 Hernandez, Jesse, Jr 52 2,006 203
20 Plowman, Andrew S, Jr 58 2,005 202
21 Piskur, Rich A 17 1,995 201
22 Zakutny, Dennis M 56 1,981 200
23 Hood, Charles W, Jr 48 1,979 199
24 Cunningham, Bradley W 64 1,978 198
25 Haywood, Timothy W 34 1,976 197
26 Plowman, Andrew W, Sr 58 1,962 196
27 Loescher, Scott M 7 1,960 195
28 Dillon, Bryan N 63 1,959 194
28 Kreuter, Anthony R 42 1,959 194
30 Burich, Ryan K 1 1,958 192
31 McKiel, JohnJ 9 1,951 191
32 Dominguez, Joe L, Jr 33 1,948 190
33 Biro, Christopher A, Jr 44 1,940 189
34 Smith, Vernon W 47 1,939 188
35 Zakrajsek, Mark 61 1,931 187
35 Damasiewicz, Jeff R 77 1,931 187
37 Mull, Joshua J 38 1,930 185
38 Gantz, Michael A 46 1,925 184
39 Spalding, Scott | 17 1,918 183
40 Brady, Ric V 6 1,912 182
41 Taylor, Steven M 7 1,910 181

42 Kaspirek, Colin K 44 1,909 180



43 Shreve, John H, Jr
44 Uhl, Brad W

45 Delserone, Rachael K
45 Goode, Bobby E, Ir
47 Keith, Travis D

47 Hromada, Jerome M
47 Citro, Michael A, Sr
50 Ramey, James K

50 Davis, Kevin M

52 Henson, Tyler M

53 Zakrajsek, Rick

54 Criss, Ken R

55 Cuevas, Jesse

56 Phillips, Olivia L

57 Carlton, Perry N

58 Gummo, Joseph C
59 Moore, David K

59 Chrapczynski, Kenneth A
61 Maykut, Dennis J
61 Linden, Casper A, Ir
63 Muskiewicz, Keith R
64 Olexa, Steven M

64 Price, John F

66 Falish, Jason P

67 Rucker, Dave J

68 Willard, Richard R, Jr
68 Sagert, Duane A

70 Kazee, James R

71 Tibbitts, Francis E
72 Alten, Timothy F
72 Coleman, Calvin E
74 Fisher, Addison M
75 Sagert, Don C

76 DelMonico, Gino A
76 Budka, Aaron O

76 McNulty, Martin J
79 Citro, Michael R, Jr
80 Viskup, John J

81 Bremke, John R

82 Plumb, Daniel C

83 Hensley, Brian R

84 Durbin, Mike W, Ir
84 Fazekas, Dave W
86 Porrelli, Frank P, Jr
87 Mishak, Adam J

87 Haskell, Michael P
89 Carter, Vince M

79
35
16
78
74
76
20
54
37
66
61
85
51
52
21
21
12
19
19
43
23
45
63
33
74
84
68
11
56
44
44
67
69
40
64
77
20
18
33
65
77
66
76

80
89
55

1,905
1,896
1,889
1,889
1,886
1,886
1,886
1,876
1,876
1,875
1,872
1,870
1,867
1,865
1,864
1,862
1,860
1,860
1,859
1,859
1,857
1,856
1,856
1,854
1,853
1,850
1,850
1,847
1,844
1,842
1,842
1,839
1,833
1,830
1,830
1,830
1,825
1,823
1,822
1,817
1,815
1,813
1,813
1,811
1,810
1,810
1,808

179
178
177
177
175
175
175
172
172
170
169
168
167
166
165
164
163
163
161
161
159
158
158
156
155
154
154
152
151
150
150
148
147
146
146
146
143
142
141
140
139
138
138
136
135
135
133



90 Obbey, Brian M
91 Pustulka, Walter J, Jr
92 Springborn, Steven M
92 Schwarz, David W
94 Piwowar, Alex
94 Delmonico, Joseph A, Jr
96 Poling, Arthur L, Sr
96 Sawyer, William A, Jr
98 Lanier, Brian P
99 Keplinger, Perry M
100 Gaetz, Jason E
100 Chappo, Marc
100 Velasquez, Collin A
103 Caserta, Patrick P, Jr
104 Dillon, James R
105 Hood, Craig A
106 Rodgers, David J
107 Sheets, Joe K
108 Masters, David R
109 Pogorelc, Chriss R
110 Ksenich, Joseph C
110 Aho, Jeffrey A
112 Gillenwaters, John J
113 Saladin, Bryan A
114 Krieg, Andrew J
115 Collier, Matthew S
116 Bounds, Dave E
117 VonGlahn, Tom
117 Konya, Mark A
119 Kerecz, Nick A
120 Durst, Larry D
120 Zakrajsek, Gary G, Sr
122 Roman, Felix W
123 Marchand, Dan J
123 Groner, Rusty
123 Hood, Charles W, Sr
126 Hubbard, Harold G
127 Noll, Charles G
127 Pettry, Adam R
129 Costello, Jeffery A
129 Coursey, Larry D
131 Jones, Dave R
131 Barry, Richard A, Ir
133 Hughart, Robert G
134 Cizl, Mark A
135 Johnson, Phillip S
136 Pullis, Brian J

40
78
11
12

40

84
77
79

42
55
38
59
48
15
11
78
47

19
87
22

28
43
26
56
51
32
61
45
15
40
48
37
53
85
15
40
34
35
46
58
22
22

1,795
1,793
1,784
1,784
1,782
1,782
1,781
1,781
1,769
1,768
1,767
1,767
1,767
1,766
1,765
1,755
1,753
1,752
1,751
1,749
1,747
1,747
1,745
1,744
1,741
1,740
1,739
1,738
1,738
1,737
1,735
1,735
1,734
1,733
1,733
1,733
1,732
1,731
1,731
1,730
1,730
1,729
1,729
1,724
1,722
1,718
1,714

132
131
130
130
128
128
126
126
124
123
122
122
122
119
118
117
116
115
114
113
112
112
110
109
108
107
106
105
105
103
102
102
100
99

99

99

96

95

95

93

93

91

91

89

88

87

86



137 Palos, Luis A

138 Kimmel, Stephen A
139 Lafollette, Michael J
140 Kozusko, Branden D
141 Kozusko, Douglas J
142 Workman, Anthony W
142 Danevich, Richard J
144 Maloney, leffrey S

145 Aschenbach, Kristopher S

146 Cumberledge, Mark A
147 Salkiewicz, Mike P
148 Maloney, Tony P
148 Niesen, William C
150 Krempasky, Frank P
150 Heikkinen, James E
152 Bartko, Mike J, Sr
153 Davis, Donald S
153 Klein, Keith D

155 Szafran, Ryan A
156 Rhoades, David B
157 Delmonico, Joseph, Sr
158 Dilello, Michael E
158 Bowser, Richard D
160 Greszler, Guy M
161 Temple, Michael S
162 Bowman, Ronald E
163 Mihalko, Robert A
164 Beiswenger, Kyle F
165 Sadowski, Scott M
166 Csubak, Darin M
166 Daub, Jeremy J
168 Metelsky, Daniel G
169 Potts, Bryan L

170 St Peter, ChuckJ
171 Davis, William L
172 Tharp, Michael D
173 Chopcinski, Gary E
174 Kaspirek, Casey R
175 Hill, Tracy L

176 Taylor, Vern A

177 Goode, Keith A
178 Richardson, Billy D
179 Torres, Orlando
180 Goers, Chris D

181 Hall, Thomas A
182 Schrift, John G

183 Smith, Robert G

59
34
54
36
35
24
61
14
66
32
54
14
86
34
77
49

84

36
40
81
45
74

57
32

37
82
69
43
14
35

44
84
15
28
30
41
74
45
56
44

1,709
1,708
1,704
1,702
1,701
1,699
1,699
1,695
1,694
1,692
1,690
1,687
1,687
1,684
1,684
1,683
1,681
1,681
1,677
1,676
1,671
1,664
1,664
1,663
1,656
1,653
1,647
1,646
1,642
1,641
1,641
1,635
1,625
1,620
1,613
1,612
1,610
1,609
1,604
1,603
1,601
1,599
1,598
1,594
1,593
1,582
1,581

85
84
83
82
81
80
80
78
77
76
75
74
74
72
72
70
69
69
67
66
65
64
64
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
56
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39



184 Henry, Bryce D

185 Noll, Sheri M

186 Akers, Michael A
187 Pintur, Michael F
188 Pavlik, Steve M
189 Barnes, Scott P

190 Falish, Melinda M
191 Phelan, Brent M
192 Ruehl, Peter

193 Jeffery, Justin M
194 Scott, Donald D
194 Tremaine, Steven C
196 McCowan, Jim D
197 Mendosa, Dennis S
198 Copa, Antonio C
199 Poling, Joseph K
200 Sheets, Missy R
201 Kaspirek, Colin L
202 Seeley, Michael J
203 Cendrosky, Tim D
204 Stanberry, Jeremy A
205 Walend, Dennis M
206 Czarney, Michael J
206 Benedum, Max E
206 Rothig, Ken L, Sr
209 Rodriguez, Raquel
210 Martin, Bruce E
211 Salkiewicz, Rebecca M
212 Fetsic, Andrew M
213 Burich, Teri

214 Everly, Mark S

215 Wilfong, Robert A
216 Barnes, Thomas W
217 Andrews, David C
218 Geary, David A

219 Carlson, Terry L
220 Byers, Brian K

221 Dvorscak, Jonathan J
222 Hronec, Patty A

48
53
15
68
77
53
35
36
32
39
32
36
87
51

24
43
14
19
22
78

26
86
37
86
54
30

86
84

53
51
32

66
13

1,580
1,574
1,573
1,566
1,565
1,549
1,546
1,545
1,542
1,526
1,518
1,518
1,510
1,508
1,492
1,490
1,489
1,480
1,474
1,470
1,469
1,447
1,446
1,446
1,446
1,429
1,414
1,408
1,396
1,380
1,358
1,357
1,292
1,289
1,270
1,238
1,162
1,013
995
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Bonus
Points

300
200
100















Bonus
Points

300
200
100



